Licensed Solid Waste Haulers in Guilford County

Company

Number
of
Customers

Percentage
of Total
Customers

Solid Waste
Collection Fee
Per Month

Container
Rental Fee
Per Month

Total Cost
Per Month
(1X)

Republic Services
2140 Bishop Road
Greensboro, NC 27406

Dennis Moriarty, General Manager
(336) 714-4300

23,000

84.82%

$21.50M

Handy's Garbage Service
6900 Tulane Drive
Archdale, NC 27263

Farrell Handy, Owner
(336) 431-2515

180

0.66%

$16.50

$3.00

$19.50

Waste Industries
1236 Elon Place
High Point, NC 27263

Seth Heath, General Manager
(336) 668-3712

Waste Industries (Proposed)

3,937

14.52%

$16.50

$1.00

$18.50

$25.958

As of 06-04-19.

[Effective June 1, 2019, Republic Services total cost per month includes container rental fee.
l0only one cart provided by Handy’s. Garbage and recycling are collected on different days.
BlWwaste Industries proposed total cost per month includes container rental fee.




