Licensed Solid Waste Haulers in Guilford County

Company	Number of Customers	Percentage of Total Customers	Solid Waste Collection Fee Per Month	Container Rental Fee Per Month	Total Cost Per Month (1X)
Republic Services 2140 Bishop Road Greensboro, NC 27406 Dennis Moriarty, General Manager (336) 714-4300	23,000	84.82%			\$21.50 ^[1]
Handy's Garbage Service ^[2] 6900 Tulane Drive Archdale, NC 27263 Farrell Handy, Owner (336) 431-2515	180	0.66%	\$16.50	\$3.00	\$19.50
Waste Industries 1236 Elon Place High Point, NC 27263 Seth Heath, General Manager (336) 668-3712	3,937	14.52%	\$16.50	\$1.00	\$18.50
Waste Industries (Proposed)					\$25.95 ^[3]

As of 06-04-19.

^[1]Effective June 1, 2019, Republic Services total cost per month includes container rental fee.

 $^{^{[2]}}$ Only one cart provided by Handy's. Garbage and recycling are collected on different days.

^[3] Waste Industries proposed total cost per month includes container rental fee.